ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Residential Dishwashers

ELEMENT : ENB5322HE**

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Depth (inches):

Width (inches):

Capacity - Maximum Number of Place
Settings:

Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):
US Federal Standard (kWh/yr):

% Better than US Federal Standard (kWh/yr):

Water Use (gallons/cycle):
US Federal Standard (gallons/cycle):

% Better than US Federal Standard (gallons/
cycle):

Drying Method:

Soil-Sensing Capability:

Tub Material:

Additional Product Features:
Connected Capable:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

3354463
ELEMENT
ENB5322HE**
Standard

22.7

23.6

12

240
307
22
3.2
5.0
36

Heated Dry

Yes

Hybrid (Plastic & Steel)
Top Controls

No

United States

Yes

No

Additional Model Information

¥ could be A-Z, a-z, 0-9, - or blank.
UPC Codes

810649033242, 810649033259, 810649033266

Captured On:
05/02/2025




