

## ELEMENT: ENB5322HE\*\*

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	3354463
Brand Name:	ELEMENT
Model Number:	ENB5322HE**
Туре:	Standard
Depth (inches):	22.7
Width (inches):	23.6
Capacity - Maximum Number of Place Settings:	12
Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):	240
US Federal Standard (kWh/yr):	307
% Better than US Federal Standard (kWh/yr):	22
Water Use (gallons/cycle):	3.2
US Federal Standard (gallons/cycle):	5.0
% Better than US Federal Standard (gallons/cycle):	36
Drying Method:	Heated Dry
Soil-Sensing Capability:	Yes
Tub Material:	Hybrid (Plastic & Steel)
Additional Product Features:	Top Controls
Connected Capable:	No
Markets:	United States
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes
<b>ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:</b>	No

## **Additional Model Information**

"\* could be A-Z, a-z, 0-9, - or blank.

**UPC Codes** 810649033242, 810649033259, 810649033266

**Captured On:** 05/02/2025